
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

No. 

6 

57 

43 

2 

49 

01 

70 

82 

39 

187 

24 

84 

50 

47 

129 

69 

143 

61 

97 

18 

59 

08 

173 

41 

90 

9 

27 

99 

12 

3 

42 

94 

44 

4 

174 

28 

14 

81 

153 

64 

68 

66 

62 

45 

Name 

Blake Clements 

Alex Bolanos 

Andrew Carbonell 

Jim Drago 

Sebastian Landy 

Cliff Brown 

Mark Drennan 

Aaron Povoledo 

Danny Steyn 

Selin M. Rollan 

Dillon Machavern 

Todd Lamb 

Ralle Rookey 

L. Patrick Sandlin 

T Craig Berry 

Yiannis Tsiounis 

Steven Gorriaran 

Skip Brock 

Erik Stearns 

Jonathan Goring 

Robert Spence 

Joseph Strong 

Lucas Catania 

Voytek Burdzy 

Nick Leverone 

Michael Novak 

Tom Brown 

Kyle M. Webb 

Brian Ghidinelli 

Ben Anderson 

Preston Pardus 

Forrest Landy 

Ethan Low 

Thomas Hart 

Joseph Catania 

John Wechsler 

Amy Mills 

Ted Cahall 

Mike Ferrara 

John Linger 

Joseph Guinta 

Mark Gibbons 

Paul Holton 

Mark Cash 

Class 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

O v e r a ll B e s tT m  

1:42.454 

1:42.494 

1:42.678 

1:42.765 

1:42.821 

1:42.826 

1:42.863 

1:42.879 

1:42.883 

1:42.901 

1:42.916 

1:42.934 

1:43.356 

1:43.357 

1:43.396 

1:43.430 

1:43.509 

1:43.703 

1:43.736 

1:43.814 

1:43.830 

1:43.899 

1:43.939 

1:44.023 

1:44.134 

1:44.267 

1:44.282 

1:44.343 

1:44.386 

1:44.542 

1:44.596 

1:44.624 

1:44.777 

1:44.808 

1:45.005 

1:45.214 

1:45.216 

1:45.367 

1:45.535 

1:45.572 

1:45.635 

1:45.680 

1:45.959 

1:46.092 

In Session 

Group 5 Friday Qualifying 1 

Group 5 Friday Qualifying 1 

Group 5 Friday Qualifying 1 

Group 5 Friday Qualifying 1 

Group 5 Friday Qualifying 1 

Group 5 Friday Qualifying 1 

Group 5 Friday Qualifying 1 

Group 5 Friday Qualifying 1 

Group 5 Saturday Qualifying 

Group 5 Friday Qualifying 1 

Group 5 Friday Qualifying 1 

Group 5 Friday Qualifying 1 

Group 5 Friday Qualifying 1 

Group 5 Friday Qualifying 1 

Group 5 Friday Qualifying 1 

Group 5 Saturday Qualifying 

Group 5 Saturday Qualifying 

Group 5 Friday Qualifying 1 

Group 5 Friday Qualifying 1 

Group 5 Saturday Qualifying 

Group 5 Friday Qualifying 1 

Group 5 Friday Qualifying 1 

Group 5 Friday Qualifying 2 

Group 5 Friday Qualifying 1 

Group 5 Friday Qualifying 1 

Group 5 Friday Qualifying 1 

Group 5 Friday Qualifying 1 

Group 5 Friday Qualifying 1 

Group 5 Friday Qualifying 1 

Group 5 Friday Qualifying 1 

Group 5 Friday Qualifying 1 

Group 5 Friday Qualifying 1 

Group 5 Friday Qualifying 1 

Group 5 Friday Qualifying 1 

Group 5 Friday Qualifying 2 

Group 5 Friday Qualifying 1 

Group 5 Friday Qualifying 1 

Group 5 Saturday Race 1 

Group 5 Friday Qualifying 2 

Group 5 Saturday Qualifying 

Group 5 Friday Qualifying 1 

Group 5 Friday Qualifying 2 

Group 5 Saturday Qualifying 

Group 5 Friday Qualifying 1 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

Region 

Hous 

FLA 

FLA 

MIDS 

WDC 

ATL 

SFR 

WNY 

FLA 

FLA 

CFR 

Atl 

NER 

CFR 

41 

NYR 

NER 

ALA 

NWO 

NER 

Atl 

Atl 

CNY 

BVR 

NER 

DET 

Milw 

SFR 

LOL 

CFR 

WDC 

CFR 

SCR 

CNY 

WDC 

NYR 

42 

Utah 

NCR 

NYR 

FLA 

Dix 

Atl 

Member_ID 

335344 

337840_3 

364260 

333432 

427462 

356011 

378023 

408744 

376487 

177256_4 

360026 

341638 

437290 

335970_1 

284668 

379718 

331897 

378893 

208157 

328939 

365186 

350947 

443272 

407876 

200602 

428273 

404862 

424295 

352377 

411465 

449867 

425351 

453984 

425723 

443271 

337143 

360169 

386084 

423349 

426988 

439541 

435538 

456872 

373379 

Make-Model 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

2000 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

2001 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

2001 Mazda Miata 

2001 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

Maxda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

2002 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

2000 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1991 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

2001 Mazda Miata 

2001 Mazda miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

Sponsor 

SP Induction/East Street Racing/OPM Autosports/Carbotech 

Momo/Apex Alignment/Autotechnik 

BSI RACING 

East Street Racing 

Excitations.com, Hooverspeed 

Dixie Ammo/US Marines/US Mech Contractors 

No wife/No kids 

AARON POVOLEDO TRACK DAYS BY JOEYG. POWER BY KESSLER ENGINEERING .CT 

ADEPT Studios / ROSSINI / OPM / TRAQMATE 

Apex Alignment/BSI Racing/Rossini Racing Products 

Heritage, Panic, T-Speed 

Cahall/Driver Coach/Hawk 

Rossini Racing Products, Northeast Industrial Floorings 

community Mortgage/East Street Racing 

Berry Marble and Granite/EAST STEET RACING/Granite 

YUSHINO 

GorillaRacing/Driven Performance/Racer Motors 

OPM Autosports, Nelson Engines 

East Street Racing 

Jonathan Goring Motorsports, Alfas Unlimited 

Midtown Tire, Atlanta GA. 

Blablakids.com 

CR Motorsport, Flatout Motorsport 

Advanced Autosports 

Flatout Motorsports, Inc. 

Roush / Caldwell Race Prep 

Advanced Autosports/Custom Wireless 

K iss  My Grass  Racing /East Street Racing , Racing Analytics , A to Z Landscap ing , 5xracing 

RaceHero.io/MotorsportReg.com/TFB 

BA Insights, Cobalt Friction Technologies 

BSI Racing / Danus Utilities 

Excitations.com, Hooverspeed 

HART LAW, OPM, TiSpeed 

CR Motorsport, Flatout Motorsport 

Kessler Engineering, PovoledoTrackDays.com, OPM 

Flatout Motorsports 

Cahall/Driving Coach/Hawk Performance 

Ferrara Photography  Miatacage.com 

Panic Motorsports 

POVOLEDO TRACK DAY BY JOEY G. POWER BY KESSLER ENGINEERING.CT 

OLD DOGS RACING /ROSSINI ENGINES 

pholton.com/OPM Autosport/Crucial Motorsports 

Pombo Racing / ChinMotorsports.com 
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Pos 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

No. 

87 

63 

73 

16 

46 

79 

17 

23 

74 

125 

77 

93 

1 

Name 

Keith Mellen 

Philip Safriet 

Daniel Moen 

Michael Rossini 

Domenico Leuci 

Spencer Patterson 

Whitfield Gregg 

Jeff Miller 

Mark Domo 

Scott Lawrence 

Kevin Beaver 

Peter Naumburg 

Scott Argow 

Class 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

O v e r a ll B e s tT m  

1:46.149 

1:46.380 

1:46.391 

1:46.986 

1:47.176 

1:48.175 

1:48.272 

1:48.326 

1:48.490 

1:48.887 

1:49.884 

1:50.364 

1:53.605 

In Session 

Group 5 Friday Qualifying 2 

Group 5 Friday Qualifying 2 

Group 5 Friday Qualifying 1 

Group 5 Friday Qualifying 1 

Group 5 Saturday Race 1 

Group 5 Saturday Race 1 

Group 5 Friday Qualifying 2 

Group 5 Friday Qualifying 2 

Group 5 Saturday Race 1 

Group 5 Friday Qualifying 1 

Group 5 Friday Qualifying 2 

Group 5 Saturday Race 1 

Group 5 Saturday Race 1 

PIC 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

Region 

CHI 

CCR 

NER 

NCR 

SNY 

NYR 

NER 

NEO 

CFR 

Atl 

RioG 

FLA 

Member_ID 

392538 

346041 

402433 

345785 

424106 

438417 

360035 

437623 

394955 

443452 

449163 

376957 

429233 

Make-Model 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

2005 Mazda miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1994 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1990 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1990 Mazda Miata 

Sponsor 

Dreaming Tree Racing 

Savings Auto Center 

Rossini Engines 

GreaterBingObGyn.com/Mechspecial.com 

Flatout Motorsports 

SAC Racing 

TeethNThings.com Hydrofloss 

Autotechnik 

Hackers Around the World 

Advanced Autosports 

Argow Racing Group/Rossini Engines 

 

Printed: 3/28/2014 11:45:27 AM 

Atlanta Region SCCA #14-M-2929-S    Bob Hudson, Series Chief Steward  Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Atlanta Region SCCA 

BFGoodrich SE Super Tour March Majors 

Group 5: SM 

Group 5 Qualifying Sunday 

Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

 SUNDAY GRID

Page 2/2 


